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TC Duttenbrunn (07048)

Am Tennisplatz, 97225 Zellingen-Duttenbrunn

tc-duttenbrunn@gmx.de
Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

Straub, Michaela
Konrad, Simone
Droll, Karina

Knorr, Melanie
Knorr, Susanne
Liebler, Victoria
Boger, Melanie
Riedmann, Corinna
Bar, Julia

Kees, Julia

11 10 Kronert, Sylvia

12 11 Vath, Alicia

13 12 Hartmann, Anja
14 13 Grebing, Viola

15 14 Knorr, Sandra

16 15 Knorr, Bianca

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...

MF: Simone Konrad; T 09396 9932598
simmi.micha@web.de
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DJK Karbach (07235)
Am Bribel, 97842 Karbach
G 09391 81715

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

1 Penirschke, Saskia
Karagéz, Ayla ( TUR)
Kliig, Karina
Hartmann, Theresa
Hoh, Johanna
Mérz, Nadine
Leimeister, Lea
Kliig, Michaela
Hartmann, Elke
3 Schiippert, Christe.
Roth, Monika
12 N Endres, Laura
13 11 Thauer, Lea - SG
14 12 Klig, Mara
15 14 Gridjan, Ute
16 15 Bengz, Rita
» weitere Spieler vorhanden...
MF: Johanna Hoh; T 09391 81739
m 0160 96552158; johanna.hoh@web.de
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ID-Nr.

29505438
28451287
28710647
28410796
28510724
29960908
27652601
28410833
28809360
28451122
29153273
29801569
27810208
28010364
27507907
27810209

ID-Nr.

28809474
20256892
29802571
29202237
29703804
28110365
20102697
27110121
27210203
25510130
25310111
20656740
20258789
20254224
27001525
26310356

DR/LK
LK21
LK21
LK22
LK22
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
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SV EuBenheim (07064)
Am Stockbrunnen, 97776 EuRBenheim

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

1 Sandrock, Daniela
2 Keller, Eva Maria
8 Fretschner, Vera

5 Kiihl, Leonie

3 KeBler, Isabell

7  Martin, Lena

6  Eckardt, Alexandra
N Plawky, Sophie

9 Keller, Alena

10 10 Keller, Sabine

11 11 Hangebrock, Anna
12 12 Rufer, Melanie

13 14 Ké&mmer, Susanne
14 15 Wehner, Hanna
15 16 Villwock, Laura
16 18 Hofling, Katharina
» weitere Spieler vorhanden...

MF: Leonie Kuhl; T 09353 1857
leonie.kuehl@web.de
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ID-Nr.

28250732
29505354
29505345
29107253
29505646
28350746
28809667
28652047
29505563
26951418
29455169
28551303
27951041
29506562
29253888
29253767

TC Marktheidenfeld (07131)
AuRerer Ring 57, 97828 Marktheidenfeld
G 09391 8444 Club eve.becker@gmx.de

DR/LK

LK23 Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

LK23 1 4 Krohn, Leonie

LK23 2 3 Zorn, Annika

LK23 3 5 Ruff, Matty

LK23 4 7 Nikou, Eleni (GRE/§31.6)
LK23 5 13 Hartmann, Elisabet.

LK23 6 9 Braukmann, Vera

LK23 7 6 Vol Emilie

LK23 8 8 Nikou, Maria ( GRE/§31.6)
LK23 9 10 Knoops, Linda

LK23 10 11 Miiller, Anna

LK23 11 12 Schwarzkopf, Tanja
tgg MF: Leonie Krohn; T 09391 913130
LK23 chriskrohnmar@googlemail.com
LK23
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TANNENHOF

RESORT. SPORT & SPA

TENNS Q)
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Energie Siidbayern

ID-Nr.

29902728
29902684
20300030
20155686
28310627
27100590
20357368
20155685
20003796
20001832
27083291

POINT

DR/LK

LK19
LK20
LK21
LK22
LK22
LK22
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23

Aduantage You

TC Neubrunn (07141)
Am WeiRen Flirlein, 97277 Neubrunn

BAYERISCHER

TENNIS-VERBAND

G 09307 321 tennisclub.neubrunn@web.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.)

Feuerstein, Antoni.
Kern, Maren
Retzbach, Luisa
Steinruck, Birgit
Schwind, Christine
Faulhaber, Lisa
Kern, Lisa

Hess, Nina

10 Gétz, Lorena

10 11 Menig, Anja

11 12 Bayerlein, Larissa
12 6 Menig, Pauline

13 37 Fries, Sophia

14 13 Forche, Anna-Carin.
15 14 Hofmann, Julia

16 15 Fries, Annika

» weitere Spieler vorhanden...

MF: Antonia Feuerstein
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ID-Nr.

20452549
20454816
20454728
26310125
29301721
28904575
20257215
29003175
29800101
29800159
29701805
20460589
20261580
29401868
20000282
28808775

m 015776040060; manuel.roesch2@gmx.net

DR/LK

LK18
LK20
LK20
LK20
LK21
LK21
LK22
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23
LK23



